@

‘l’vm<

WELL LOG BUREAU - KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY

UNION NATIONAL BANK BLDG,WICHITA,KANSAS

LocationCenter SE%

Drilled with Rotary & Cable.

Casing Record

10" Farm-Armstrong
20" 85/8 2554
154" 65/8" Contr.- Lippa Drlg Co.
123"622 53/16" Comm.~ 5=14=30
Totsl Depth 2903 Shot

Sec. J

No. &

Company- The Argus Prod. Co.

Comp.~6-21-30

Quarts Between

Correspondence Regarding This Well Should Be Referred to

Figurcs Indicate Bottom of Formations.
Date Issuede Qal3-30

Pormation

not logged -

sand and red bed

sand hard

sand and hard lime
anhydrite and red bed
gyp sand and red bed
broken lime andgyp
sand hard

lime and sand

T4

g

Flevation

initial Production

R.39W

County- Stevens_,:.!_h

.4

12,286, 080 cu ft Gase.
450# R.P.

Depth.
620
790
795
850
1085
1245
1425
1440
1570

red bed sand and lime shells 1700

sand and lime

lime and red bed
lime and gyp

gyp and lime

red bed

gyp and lime

lime and red bed
lime gyp andred bed
lime and red bed
lime gyp and shale
shale and lime
lime

shale

lime

shale

1st gas 2635

lime

lime grey

shale red

lime
sand
lime hard
shale red
lime

lime grey

lime grey hard
shale red

lime hard

limé grey hard
TeDs

1775
1825
1865
1890
1900
2282
2317
2355
2400
2440
25654
2568
2595
2610
2635

2670
2680
2685
2690
2700
2725
2750
2820
2830
2877
2890
2895
2903



